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Part Number

429906-00

388232-01SV

000000-00
382178-01
445860-00
000000-00
330003-04
330003-09
448269-00
330019-13
330019-16
149518-01
445217-02
447866-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

448658-02SV

131557-00
000000-00
052819-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 2652 Type 100

Description

ARMATURE/MAGRNG

MAGNET RING

No Longer Available
BRUSH RING
SPRING,BRUSH
No Longer Available
BEARING,BALL
BEARING,BALL
SCREW
SCREW,M4X19
SCREW

SCREW

SLEEVE
BAFFLE,FAN

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
COVER-GEAR CASE
BEARING,SLEEVE
No Longer Available
SCREW

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

29
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
39
40
41
800
801
871

Part Number

448069-07
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
386422-00
445964-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
761995-01
283484-01
000000-00

PartsList for 2652 Type 100

Description

GEAR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GASKET
RECEPTACLE

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
GREASE, 6 OZ.
GREASE,32 OZ.

No Longer Available
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